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Final Handicap Standings. - 04 Nov 24

Pos Name Points Gms Hcp Pins Scr Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

1 Kirsten Dinnan 167 99 20023 17035 274 240 702 600

2 Danny Jamieson 166 99 19850 18155 255 234 668 598

3 Woofi McLean 164 102 20359 16855 259 228 727 634

4 Dolly McLean 163 102 20443 15004 253 200 679 520

5 Seema Sahayam 157 87 17271 14285 255 222 740 638

6 Alan Griffin 155 93 18641 15818 272 233 665 587

7 Susie Mann 147 96 19334 15878 303 264 700 583

8 Nathaniel Tofts 147 96 18663 11130 255 181 659 419

9 David Brierley 145 102 20278 16864 278 226 745 606

10 Daniel Steele 144 99 19827 14616 262 210 713 564

11 Chris Armstrong 130 99 19794 18363 294 284 708 692

12 Chris Hills 130 96 19250 14264 326 275 732 579

13 Zac Booth 129 102 20047 12055 274 194 704 464

14 Vanessa Tomlinson 127 96 19408 14407 277 223 732 570

15 Nick Archer 120 102 19427 11288 244 164 643 403

16 Ian Klein 108 42 8530 7291 283 245 725 614

17 Fiona Sopi 82 27 5474 4343 250 205 656 524

18 Jarrod Huss 68 24 4889 3425 244 181 692 488

19 Clare Sahayam 63 51 9642 8343 288 256 736 640

20 Beau Datson 48 78 12638 6398 211 131 541 301

High Game Scr (M) High Game Hcp (M) High Game Scr (F) High Game Hcp (F)
284  Chris Armstrong 326  Chris Hills 264  Susie Mann 303  Susie Mann
275  Chris Hills 294  Chris Armstrong 256  Clare Sahayam 288  Clare Sahayam
245  Ian Klein 283  Ian Klein 240  Kirsten Dinnan 277  Vanessa Tomlinson

High Series Scr (M) High Series Hcp (M) High Series Scr (F) High Series Hcp (F)
692  Chris Armstrong 745  David Brierley 640  Clare Sahayam 740  Seema Sahayam
634  Woofi McLean 732  Chris Hills 638  Seema Sahayam 736  Clare Sahayam
614  Ian Klein 727  Woofi McLean 600  Kirsten Dinnan 732  Vanessa Tomlinson

Hcp Results Summary for Round 34. 04 Nov 24 20:00.

Team G1 G2 G3 Tot Pts TeamG1 G2 G3 TotPts

Daniel Steele 184 194 221 599 6 Fiona Sopi190* 190* 190* 570*0 
Seema Sahayam 202 207 208 617 6 Woofi McLean198 241 169 6082 
Nick Archer 180 209 194 583 2 Dolly McLean238 206 198 6426 
Jarrod Huss 190* 190* 190* 570* 0 Susie Mann228 205 226 6598 
Nathaniel Tofts 203 193 164 560 8 Beau Datson177 190 163 5300 
Ian Klein 205 186 223 614 6 Clare Sahayam190* 190* 190* 570*0 
Chris Hills 244 220 201 665 2 nessa Tomlinson197 277 258 7326 
Zac Booth 214 183 219 616 4 Danny Jamieson208 218 214 6404 
Chris Armstrong 220 202 182 604 2 David Brierley198 209 235 6426 
Kirsten Dinnan 217 182 237 636 6 Alan Griffin203 216 193 6122 
League Average Game 151.59 Round 34 Average Game 158.45

All Awards  (All)   Round 34

Name Award Date Score Avg
Kirsten Dinnan Game 200-300 Mon Nov 04 2024 208 (3) 171

Ian Klein Game 200-300 Mon Nov 04 2024 200 (3) 177

Vanessa Tomlinson Game 200-300 Mon Nov 04 2024 204 (3) 146

Vanessa Tomlinson Game 200-300 Mon Nov 04 2024 223 (2) 146



StandingsWellington City Singles Winbowl 2.0

  (Page 2/2)WCBA

Name Hcp Avg Pins Gms Name Hcp Avg Pins Gms

 Danny Jamieson 19 181 18155 99  David Brierley 41 159 16864 102
 Ian Klein 21 179 7291 42  Vanessa Tomlinson 44 156 14407 96
 Chris Armstrong 25 175 18363 99  Jarrod Huss 47 153 3425 24
 Kirsten Dinnan 27 173 17035 99  Chris Hills 50 150 14264 96
 Alan Griffin 30 170 15818 93  Daniel Steele 55 145 14616 99
 Clare Sahayam 32 168 8343 48  Dolly McLean 55 145 15004 102
 Fiona Sopi 34 166 4343 27  Zac Booth 68 132 12055 102
 Susie Mann 35 165 15878 96  Nick Archer 80 120 11288 102
 Seema Sahayam 36 164 14285 86  Nathaniel Tofts 80 116 11130 96
 Woofi McLean 40 160 16855 102  Beau Datson 80 85 6398 78

Wellington City Singles Rules

Handicap League 100% of 200 Max Handicap = 80

Committe

President - Woofi McLean

Vice President -  Chris Armstrong

League Sec - Ian Klein

Treasurer - Dolly McLean

Match Committee - Woofi McLean , Chris Armstrong ,  Daniel Steele

If you are not going to be at Bowling please txt Dolly on 0276897369


